CONCORD
ELECTRICALS

CONCORD ELECTRICALS INDIA
PRIVATE LIMITED




ABOUT US

At Concord, we are devoted for providing high-quality
Electrical and Automation Services. We also provide
services for electrical consulting, servo voltage stabilizer,
networking, LT Panel manufacture, solar installation, UPS,
and Energy Audit. The services are provided under the
supervision of our technical experts, who adhere to the
international quality standards. To provide these services,
our highly skilled professionals employ the highest quality
tools, machinery and cutting-edge technology.
Furthermore, our services provided are fully reliable and is
completed in timely and efficient manner. We are keen in
providing high-quality electrical turnkey project service.




MISSION AND

To be the industry leader in automation and process
control systems by providing professional and
customised solutions that exceed customer delight
through innovation and continuous improvement of our
process and technical skill sets to meet the needs of our
customers.

VISION

We believe that when we combine our efforts
to achieve excellence in our products, it
increases the value and well-being of our
customers.




CORE
VALUES

| RELIABLITY

4% PASSION

=, SERVICE
@s TRUST

ACCOUNTABILITY

We accept our individual and team responsibilities and we meet our

commitments.




SERVICES

Complete Internal and external Electrical work on

turnkey basis
Electrical Consultancy

Automation (B.M.S.) for Home, Commercial,
Industrial

Electrical AMC
Panel Manufacture

Servo Voltage Stabilizer
Energy Audit
Networking

Solar Installation

UPS




RESIDENTIAL PROJXECTS

Project
S.N. Client Location Value
(Lakh)
1 Adv. Manmohan Dang and Adv. Plot No-K-140,141,41,42,43 South City- 252.00
Jagmohan Dang 1,Gurgaon.
Mr. Vasudev Pahawa JCM -55 ,A-78, A-87, A-408, B-708 & C-978
2 : 175.00
at Gurgaon & Delhi.
3 Mr. Rashi Todd E-26,South City-I, Gurgaon. 137.00
4 R-609, Rajender Nagar, Delhi & Plot No- 135.00
Mr. Roopak Gulati 213, Udyog Vihar, Phase-I, Gurgaon. '
5 Mr.Shiv Khera C -6/ 4, Vasant Vihar, New Delhi 105.50
6 Mr. Ronnak Singh D-17,Rajori Gardan, New Delhi 105.00
7 Mr. Vikas Jain 34/72 Punjabi Bagh West, New Delhi. 105.00
8 Mr. Pradeep Singh D-18,Rajori Garden,New Delhi. 97.00
9 Mr. Gautam Gambhir (Cricketer) 6B/8,01d Rajendra Nagar, New Delhi. 95.00
Shree Baidyanath Ayurved Bhawan Plot No-35,Ishwar Nagar,New Delhi.
10 95.00
(P) Ltd
11 Mr. Bobby jain K-1423 Palam Vihar, Gurgaon. 95.00
12 Mr. Gujral K-16A, Rajori Garden, New Delhi.) 79.50
13 Plot No-6 Road No-3,East Punjabi Bagh, 77,00
Mr. Sumit Singhal New Delhi. '
14 Mr. Pramod Kumar Aggarwal C-225, Sectror-44 Noida. 77.00
Mr. Sudhir Singhal Plot No-33/42, West Punjabi Bagh, New
15 . 75.00
Delhi.
House No: GB-23, Shivaji Enclave, New
= Mr. Dhruv Ohri Delhi. 75.00




17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

RESIDENTIAL PROJECTS

Mr. Sumit Dhawan

Mr. Prabhat K. Shrivastava

Mrs. Anuja Beri

Mr. Mayank Arora

Mr.Sandeep Nandal

Mr. Nitin Khanna

Mr. Sumit Maini

MM Chabbra & Sons HUF

Mr. Rajiv Goel

Mr. Harsh Mohunta

Mr. Anand

Mr.Mukud Raj Monga

M/S. Tapan Kumar Mukharjee &
Brothers

Mr.Mikki Moga

Mr. Sandhir Malik

House no-5 Market Road DLF Phase-
[,Gurgaon.

[-46, Emaar Emerald Hills,Sec-65,Gurgaon.

Plot No-C-106,Sec-44,Noida.

H-61, Kirti Nagar, New Delhi.

Plot No-731,Sec-38,Gurgaon.

C-142, Kirti Nagar, New Delhi.

R-73,Greater Kailash-I, New Delhi.

B-19,Pumpose Enclave,New Delhi.

H. No-34,Sec-10, New Delhi.

Plot No-T-5/2, DLF Phase-III, Gurgaon.

A-2/67, Rajori Garden, New Delhi.

House No 712 /Sec-42, Gurgaon

C-228,Greater Kailash-I, New Delhi-11048.

House No- D-4/5, DLF Phase-I,Gurgaon.

Plot No-1279, Sec-15,Faridabad.

75.00

75.00

75.00

67.00

62.00

59.50

59.00

58.50

58.00

57.00

55.00

49.00

48.00

46.00

45.00



S.N.

COMMERCIAL PROJECTS

Client

M/S: Central Public Work
Department (CPWD)

M/S: Central Public Work
Department (CPWD)

M/S: Bobby Creation Pvt. Ltd.

M/S: AAA Infosystems Pvt Ltd

M/s: AFC Oversease Pvt Ltd

M/S.Vipul Limited

M/S: Lucas Indian Services Ltd

Address

Vigyan Bhawan Annexe, Maulana Azad
Raod, New Delhi

UIDAI Building at Bangla Sahib Marg, New
Delhi.

Plot No- 139F,Sec-7, IMT
Manesar,Gurgaon.

Plot No-100, Udyog Vihar, Phase-],
Gurgaon.

Plot No-25,Sec-4,IMT Manesar,Gurgaon.

Vipul Trade Centre Sohna Road, Gurgaon.

E-42/1,0khla Industrial Area,Phase-2,New
Delhi.

Project
Value
(Lakh)

476.00

263.17

125.00

109.00

125.00

65.00

55.00



SCHOOL PROJECTS

. Project
S.N. Client Address Value (Lakh)
1 M/S: Central Public Work Department National CPWD Academy, Kamla Nehru 129.00
(CPWD) Nagar, Ghaziabad (UP). '
2 M/S:- Sagar Shiksha Sansthan Tijara,Dist-Alwar,Rajasthan 119.00
3 Shikshanter School South City-I, Gurgaon. 71.00
4 _ _ 95.00
South End School Primary & High School, Sec-48,Sohna Road.
5 DLF Limited Primary & High School Phase-V,Gurgaon 65.00




S.N.

4

HOSPITAL PROJECTS

Project

Client Address Value (Lakh)

M/S: Central Public Work Department ESIC Hospital building at Sasni Gate, Aligarh. 482.78

Schneider Electrical India Pvt Ltd Panacea New Rise Hospital DLF Phase- 352.00
III,GGN.

M/S: Central Public Work Department

(CPWD) LLRM Medical College & Hospital at Meerut. 81.95

M/S: CGS Hospital DLF Phase-III,Gurgaon. 33.00




MULTISTOREY BUILDING PROXECTS

. Project
S.N. Client Address Value (Lakh)
1 M/S. NIIL Infrastructure Pvt Ltd Opp: Kamayani Hospital,Sikandra ,Agra 800.00
2 M/S. Vipul Limited Electrification work in different loaction at 652.00
Gurgaon.
3 M/S:Ireo Pvt Ltd Ireo Victory Valley Sec-67,GGN. 350.00
4 M/S: Emaar MGF Land Limited Emaar MGF Emerald Floors Sec-66,GGN. 280.00
5 L Qi Inibasiurueie Devellopers Orchid Petals, Sohna Road, Gurgaon. 267.00
Pvt Ltd. Gurgaon.

6 M/S:-SVS Buildcon Pvt. Ltd. “UNIHOMES”Kolar Road Bhopal. 258.00
7 M/S.Unnati Fortune Holdings Ltd “UNIWORLD RESORT” Villas ,Gurgaon. 154.00

8 M/S: DLF Limited The Camellias at DLF Phase-V, Gurgaon. 125.00




S.N.

INTERNAL/EXTERNAL WORK PROJECTS

Client Name of Work

Florence height opp: Kamayani

M/S. NIIL Infrastructure Pvt Ltd ot Sl i A

M/S. Unitech Ltd. UNITECH INFOSPACE, Sec-62, Noida ,U.P

M/S:- Blue Star Limited Rapid Metro Depot at Gurgaon.

M/S: Central Public Work Department

(CPWD) NGMA, Jaipur House, New Delhi.

T-12 & Moulsari Avenue Road DLF City

M/S DLF Exclusive Floors Pvt. Ltd. Phase-1II, Gurugram.

New Infra Work (Belaire Road) Phase-V
Gurgaon.

M/S: DLF Limited

Project
Value (Lakh)

1100.00

180.00

65.95

59.05

55.00

36.29



S.N.

FARMHOUSE PROJECTS

Client

Iris Farm House

Mr. Vivek Bharatram

BEAS FARAMS PVT. LTD.

Anand Farm House,

Project
CITESE Value (Lakh)
BHONDSI GURGAON 125.00
DCM 85.00
23-24, MAULSARI AVENUE, RAJOKARY, 75 00

NEW DELHI

Pushpangali, New Delhi. 65.00




OUR FOUNDER

Er. RAJEEV SINGH



OUR CLIENTS

.\
DLFA P
Schneider

ASL] AYURVED lectri

.. p = ®
m Zaimalaya
O "D SINCE 1930

ACCRETIVE HEALTH

..Ireo

THE BIG MULTIPLIER

a unitech school for learning

oo THE SAGAR
=4 SCHOOL




-

CONTACT US o)
.

rajeev@concordgroup.co.in
rajeevraghav7@gmail.com

491-90958228058, +01-9810018812
+91-7399-399-399

* 612, Vipul Business Park, Sector
48,Gurgaon

« 1522 HBC, Sector-31, Gurgaon,Haryana-
122001

Concordelectricals.com

N ran

&
\ = :




