CONCORD ELECTRICALS



CONCORD ELECTRICALS INDIA
PRIVATE LIMITED

ABOUT US

At Concord, we are devoted for providing high-quality Electrical and Automation Services. We also provide services for electrical consulting, servo voltage stabilizer, networking, LT Panel manufacture, solar installation, UPS, and Energy Audit. The services are provided under the supervision of our technical experts, who adhere to the international quality standards. To provide these services, our highly skilled professionals employ the highest quality tools, machinery and cutting-edge technology. Furthermore, our services provided are fully reliable and is completed in timely and efficient manner. We are keen in

providing high-quality electrical turnkey project service.



MISSION AND VISION

MISSION

To be the industry leader in automation and process control systems by providing professional and customised solutions that exceed customer delight through innovation and continuous improvement of our process and technical skill sets to meet the needs of our customers.

VISION

We believe that when we combine our efforts to achieve excellence in our products, it increases the value and well-being of our customers.

CORE VALUES



RELIABLITY



PASSION



SERVICE



TRUST



ACCOUNTABILITY

We accept our individual and team responsibilities and we meet our commitments.

SERVICES

- Complete Internal and external Electrical work on turnkey basis
- Electrical Consultancy
- Automation (B.M.S.) for Home, Commercial, Industrial
- Electrical AMC
 Panel Manufacture
- Servo Voltage Stabilizer
- Energy Audit
- Networking
- Solar Installation
- UPS



RESIDENTIAL PROJECTS

S.N.	Client	Location	Project Value (Lakh)
1	Adv. Manmohan Dang and Adv. Jagmohan Dang	Plot No-K-140,141,41,42,43 South City- 1,Gurgaon.	252.00
2	Mr. Vasudev Pahawa	JCM -55 ,A-78, A-87, A-408, B-708 & C-978 at Gurgaon & Delhi.	175.00
3	Mr. Rashi Todd	E-26,South City-I, Gurgaon.	137.00
4	Mr. Roopak Gulati	R-609, Rajender Nagar, Delhi & Plot No- 213, Udyog Vihar, Phase-I, Gurgaon.	135.00
5	Mr.Shiv Khera	C – 6 / 4, Vasant Vihar, New Delhi	105.50
6	Mr. Ronnak Singh	D-17,Rajori Gardan, New Delhi	105.00
7	Mr. Vikas Jain	34/72 Punjabi Bagh West, New Delhi.	105.00
8	Mr. Pradeep Singh	D-18,Rajori Garden,New Delhi.	97.00
9	Mr. Gautam Gambhir (Cricketer)	6B/8,0ld Rajendra Nagar, New Delhi.	95.00
10	Shree Baidyanath Ayurved Bhawan (P) Ltd	Plot No-35,Ishwar Nagar,New Delhi.	95.00
11	Mr. Bobby jain	K-1423 Palam Vihar, Gurgaon.	95.00
12	Mr. Gujral	K-16A, Rajori Garden, New Delhi.)	79.50
13	Mr. Sumit Singhal	Plot No-6 Road No-3,East Punjabi Bagh, New Delhi.	77.00
14	Mr. Pramod Kumar Aggarwal	C-225, Sectror-44 Noida.	77.00
15	Mr. Sudhir Singhal	Plot No-33/42, West Punjabi Bagh, New Delhi.	75.00
16	Mr. Dhruv Ohri	House No: GB-23, Shivaji Enclave, New Delhi.	75.00

RESIDENTIAL PROJECTS

17	Mr. Sumit Dhawan	House no-5 Market Road DLF Phase- I,Gurgaon.	75.00
18	Mr. Prabhat K. Shrivastava	I-46, Emaar Emerald Hills,Sec-65,Gurgaon.	75.00
19	Mrs. Anuja Beri	Plot No-C-106,Sec-44,Noida.	75.00
20	Mr. Mayank Arora	H-61, Kirti Nagar, New Delhi.	67.00
21	Mr.Sandeep Nandal	Plot No-731,Sec-38,Gurgaon.	62.00
22	Mr. Nitin Khanna	C-142, Kirti Nagar, New Delhi.	59.50
23	Mr. Sumit Maini	R-73,Greater Kailash-I, New Delhi.	59.00
24	MM Chabbra & Sons HUF	B-19,Pumpose Enclave,New Delhi.	58.50
25	Mr. Rajiv Goel	H. No-34,Sec-10, New Delhi.	58.00
26	Mr. Harsh Mohunta	Plot No-T-5/2, DLF Phase-III, Gurgaon.	57.00
27	Mr. Anand	A-2/67, Rajori Garden, New Delhi.	55.00
28	Mr.Mukud Raj Monga	House No 712/Sec-42, Gurgaon	49.00
29	M/S. Tapan Kumar Mukharjee & Brothers	C-228,Greater Kailash-I, New Delhi-11048.	48.00
30	Mr.Mikki Moga	House No- D-4/5, DLF Phase-I,Gurgaon.	46.00
31	Mr. Sandhir Malik	Plot No-1279, Sec-15,Faridabad.	45.00

COMMERCIAL PROJECTS

S.N.	Client	Address	Project Value (Lakh)
1	M/S: Central Public Work Department (CPWD)	Vigyan Bhawan Annexe, Maulana Azad Raod, New Delhi	476.00
2	M/S: Central Public Work Department (CPWD)	UIDAI Building at Bangla Sahib Marg, New Delhi.	263.17
3	M/S: Bobby Creation Pvt. Ltd.	Plot No- 139F,Sec-7, IMT Manesar,Gurgaon.	125.00
4	M/S: AAA Infosystems Pvt Ltd	Plot No-100, Udyog Vihar, Phase-I, Gurgaon.	109.00
5	M/s: AFC Oversease Pvt Ltd	Plot No-25,Sec-4,IMT Manesar,Gurgaon.	125.00
6	M/S.Vipul Limited	Vipul Trade Centre Sohna Road, Gurgaon.	65.00
7	M/S: Lucas Indian Services Ltd	E-42/1,0khla Industrial Area,Phase-2,New Delhi.	55.00

SCHOOL PROJECTS

S.N.	Client	Address	Project Value (Lakh)
1	M/S: Central Public Work Department (CPWD)	National CPWD Academy, Kamla Nehru Nagar, Ghaziabad (UP).	129.00
2	M/S:- Sagar Shiksha Sansthan	Tijara,Dist-Alwar,Rajasthan	119.00
3	Shikshanter School	South City-I, Gurgaon.	71.00
4	South End School	Primary & High School, Sec-48,Sohna Road.	95.00
5	DLF Limited	Primary & High School Phase-V,Gurgaon	65.00

HOSPITAL PROJECTS

S.N.	Client	Address	Project Value (Lakh)
1	M/S: Central Public Work Department	ESIC Hospital building at Sasni Gate, Aligarh.	482.78
2		Panacea New Rise Hospital DLF Phase- III,GGN.	352.00
3	M/S: Central Public Work Department (CPWD)	LLRM Medical College & Hospital at Meerut.	81.95
4	M/S: CGS Hospital	DLF Phase-III,Gurgaon.	33.00

MULTISTOREY BUILDING PROJECTS

S.N.	Client	Address	Project Value (Lakh)
1	M/S. NIIL Infrastructure Pvt Ltd	Opp: Kamayani Hospital,Sikandra ,Agra	800.00
2	M/S. Vipul Limited	Electrification work in different loaction at Gurgaon.	652.00
3	M/S: Ireo Pvt Ltd	Ireo Victory Valley Sec-67,GGN.	350.00
4	M/S: Emaar MGF Land Limited	Emaar MGF Emerald Floors Sec-66,GGN.	280.00
5	M/S. Orchid Infrastructure Developers Pvt Ltd. Gurgaon.	Orchid Petals, Sohna Road, Gurgaon.	267.00
6	M/S:-SVS Buildcon Pvt. Ltd.	"UNIHOMES"Kolar Road Bhopal.	258.00
7	M/S.Unnati Fortune Holdings Ltd	"UNIWORLD RESORT" Villas 'Gurgaon.	154.00
8	M/S: DLF Limited	The Camellias at DLF Phase-V, Gurgaon.	125.00

INTERNAL/EXTERNAL WORK PROJECTS

S.N.	Client	Name of Work	Project Value (Lakh)
1	M/S. NIIL Infrastructure Pvt Ltd	Florence height opp: Kamayani Hospital,Sikandra ,Agra	1100.00
2	M/S. Unitech Ltd.	UNITECH INFOSPACE, Sec-62, Noida ,U.P	180.00
3	M/S:- Blue Star Limited	Rapid Metro Depot at Gurgaon.	65.95
4	M/S: Central Public Work Department (CPWD)	NGMA, Jaipur House, New Delhi.	59.05
5	M/S DLF Exclusive Floors Pvt. Ltd.	T-12 & Moulsari Avenue Road DLF City Phase-III, Gurugram.	55.00
6	M/S: DLF Limited	New Infra Work (Belaire Road) Phase-V Gurgaon.	36.29

FARMHOUSE PROJECTS

S.N.	Client	Address	Project Value (Lakh)
1	Iris Farm House	BHONDSI GURGAON	125.00
2	Mr. Vivek Bharatram	DCM	85.00
3	BEAS FARAMS PVT. LTD.	23-24, MAULSARI AVENUE, RAJOKARY , NEW DELHI	75.00
4	Anand Farm House ,	Pushpangali , New Delhi.	65.00



OUR FOUNDER



Er. RAJEEV SINGH

OUR CLIENTS









































rajeev@concordgroup.co.in rajeevraghav7@gmail.com



+91-9958228958, +91-9810018812 +91-7399-399-399



- 612, Vipul Business Park, Sector 48, Gurgaon
- 1522, HBC, Sector-31, Gurgaon, Haryana-122001



Concordelectricals.com

